& automic

registry services

Holdings Range Report

Paradigm Metals Limited

Security Class(es): PDMO - OPTIONS EXP 31/12/2016 @ $0.04
As at Date: 30-Jun-2016
Price per security: $0.0400

Holding Ranges

1-1,000

1,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000

100,001 - 9,999,999,999

Totals

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding: 57, with total 152,498, amounting to 0.62% of Issued Capital

Holders
24

22

9

41

26

122

Automic Registry Services

PO Box 223, West Perth, Western Australia 6872
P +61 (0)8 9324 2099 F +61 (0)8 9321 2337

E info@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Total Units % Issued Share Capital
8,810 0.04%
59,861 0.24%
61,862 0.25%
1,475,394 6.01%
22,937,554 93.46%
24,543,481 100.00%


mailto:info@automic.com.au

	Holdings Range Report
	Paradigm Metals Limited


