



## Holdings Range Report

automic registry services

## **Paradigm Metals Limited**

Security Class(es): PDMO - OPTIONS EXP 31/12/2016 @ \$0.04

As at Date: 30-Jun-2016

Price per security: \$0.0400

Holding Ranges	Holders	Total Units	% Issued Share Capital
1 - 1,000	24	8,810	0.04%
1,001 - 5,000	22	59,861	0.24%
5,001 - 10,000	9	61,862	0.25%
10,001 - 100,000	41	1,475,394	6.01%
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	26	22,937,554	93.46%
Totals	122	24,543,481	100.00%

Based on the price per security, number of holders with an unmarketable holding: 57, with total 152,498, amounting to 0.62% of Issued Capital

Report Generated on 30-Jun-2016 at 12:31 PM